POIL-AURA

ODCZYNNIKI

Nazwa produktu

Numer katalogowy
Numer CAS
Numer WE

Numer MDL
PubChem SID

Masa czasteczkowa
Wzér sumaryczny

Wiadciwosé
Zawartos¢

Wyglad zewnetrzny
Wielkos$¢ czgstek

Wersja specyfikaciji

CHEMICZINE

POL-AURA Jakub tawrynowicz
10-683 Olsztyn, Trylinskiego 2
woj. warminsko-mazurskie, Polska

t. +48 89 679 05 01 f: +48 89 679 05 06

biuro@pol-aura.pl | www.pol-aura.pl

Specyfikacja produktu

Molibden metal proszek (1,5 mikrom)

99,9%

PA-01-0234-W
7439-98-7
231-107-2

95,95 g/mol
Mo
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